
Title:
One Health – Living Risk Assessment Tool

Contracting authority:
European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) 

TED publication date:
15/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
28/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

OC/EFSA/BIOHAW/2022/02

Title One Health – Living Risk Assessment Tool

Description 

The overall objective of the contract resulting from this procurement procedure is to 
develop an on-line, living risk assessment tool, to assess the risk for zoonotic and 
animal diseases using a holistic, one-health approach, in which the risk assessments 
are updated automatically.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

https://www.efsa.europa.eu/en/procurement/tenders

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 780000.00 EUR

Estimated value 780000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73110000

NUTS ITH52


